P r o d u c t  O v e r v i e w
Overview
The PECO II by Lineage Power Infinity P2
DC energy system is a modular power
plant that supports Positive output or
Negative output.  With primary and
optional secondary voltages through the
use of a comprehensive range of state

Outline Drawing
Page 8
Ordering Guide
Features
Infinity P2 may be configured as a +24V or -48V single voltage
power system or as a “dual voltage” power system that supports
rectifiers and converters. The primary voltage is supported by
+24V or -48V rectifiers and battery reserve, while secondary
voltage is supported by dc/dc converters. The primary voltage
capacity is 2,000A at both 24V and 48V. Secondary voltage
capacity is up to 90A.
Infinity P2 systems may be equipped in a 7ft framework, a half
height (42”) frame for mounting on battery stands, or supplied
frameless for field install applications.
•	 Infinity Series Rectifiers for +24V and -48V applications.
•	 Optional Secondary voltage distribution module
•	 DC/DC Converter support for dual voltage systems
•	 Temperature hardened harsh environments. (-40ºC to +75ºC)
•	 Compact size: Base System with 4 power shelves occupies 18
RU (31.5 in) of 23" rack space (22" depth)
•	 Frame options – Factory installed in 7ft or 42" tall, 23" wide frame
or field installed in user supplied frame
•	 Dual LVLD for Load Bank A & Load Bank B and LVBD options.
•	 Phoenix II controller with Web based interface for local and
remote (LAN) access with SNMP.
•	 Distribution options include 3A-250A bullet style circuit breakers,
TPL fuse blocks to 600A and GMT fuses
© 2010 Lineage Power. All rights reserved.8/10 Infinity P2 Product Line Brochure
Ordering Information – Infinity P2 Power System
Ordering Information – Infinity P2 Power System
Page 9© 2010 Lineage Power. All rights reserved.8/10 Infinity P2 Product Line Brochure
Step 1: Select the Base Power System
Ordering Information – Infinity P2 Power System
Primary voltage systems
Output Ordering Code Equipment Description Picture
687138LP-3 Single Voltage 1,200A 24V system, includes:
•	 48 CB positions
•	 3 universal power shelves
•	 Battery shunt
•	 7ft Zone 4 frame
•	 Door mounted Phoenix II controller
1200A
687138LP-4 Single Voltage 1,200A 24V system, includes:
•	 48 CB positions
•	 3 universal power shelves
•	 Battery shunt
•	 7ft Zone 4 frame
•	 Door mounted Phoenix II controller
•	 With LVLD and load shunts on load
bank A and B
1200A
687138LP-5 Single Voltage 1,200A 24V system, includes:
•	 80 CB positions
•	 3 universal power shelves
•	 Battery shunt
•	 7ft Zone 4 frame
•	 Door mounted Phoenix II controller
1200A
687138LP-6 Single Voltage 1,200A 24V system, includes:
•	 80 CB positions
•	 3 universal power shelves
•	 Battery shunt
•	 7ft Zone 4 frame
•	 Door mounted Phoenix II controller
•	 With LVLD and load shunts on load
bank A and B
2000A
687138LP-7 Dual Voltage 1,600A 24V system includes:
•	 48 CB positions
•	 8 secondary voltage distribution
positions rated at 90A
•	 4 universal power shelves
•	 Battery shunt
•	 7ft Zone 4 frame
•	 Door mounted Phoenix II controller
1600A
687138LP-8 Dual Voltage 1,600A 24V system includes:
•	 48 CB positions
•	 8 secondary voltage distribution
positions rated at 90A
•	 4 universal power shelves
•	 Battery shunt
•	 7ft Zone 4 frame
•	 Door mounted Phoenix II controller
•	 With LVLD and load shunts on load
bank A and B
1600A
687138LP-9 Dual Voltage 1,600A 24V system includes:
•	 80 CB positions
•	 8 secondary voltage distribution
positions rated at 90A
•	 4 universal power shelves
•	 Battery shunt
•	 7ft Zone 4 frame
•	 Door mounted Phoenix II controller
1600A
687138LP-10 Dual Voltage 1,600A 24V system includes:
•	 80 CB positions
•	 8 secondary voltage distribution
positions rated at 90A
•	 4 universal power shelves

50A
Converters
Output Ordering Code Model Photo
SM48N30L 21-29 Vdc input, 30A output
30A
SM24P75L 42-60 VDC input, 75A output
75A
Alarm Cables
Ordering Code Model Photo
6370559P-50 Alarm output, connectorized
10-PR 24 AWG solid wire, 50’ long
6370559P-100 Alarm output, connectorized
10-PR 24 AWG solid wire, 50’ long
6370506P Dual temperature probe 10’ each
6370523P Temperature probe extension cable 10’
Miscellaneous
Ordering Code Model
4281051P Blank panel for use in empty rectifier / converter positions
631128LPAC-2P-4 Dual AC adapter kits
Step 2: Select Rectifiers & Converters
Step 3: Select Alarm Cables
Page 12© 2010 Lineage Power. All rights reserved.8/10 Infinity P2 Product Line Brochure
Step 4: Select Distribution Components
Ordering Information – Infinity P2 Power System
Circuit Breakers
Ordering # Amperage Positions (Poles) Min Wire Gauge Photo
3050107P-2 2A 1 10
3050107P-5 5A 1 10
3050107P-10 10A 1 10
3050107P-15 15A 1 10
3050107P-20 20A 1 10
3050107P-25 25A 1 10
3050107P-30 30A 1 10
3050107P-35 35A 1 10
3050107P-40 40A 1 8
3050107P-50 50A 1 6
3050107P-60 60A 1 6
3050107P-70 70A 1 2
3050107P-80 80A 1 2
3050107P-90 90A 1 2
3050107P-100 100A 1 2
6420606P-125 125A 2 2
6420606P-150 150A 2 1/0
6420664P-200 200A 3 2/0
6420664P-225 225A 3 4/0
6420664P-250 250A 3 4/0
GMT Fuses
Ordering # Amperage Photo
3150534 DUMMY
*3150437 *.18A

3150448 10A
* Use as alarm fuse in TLS, TPS, & TPL fuse holders
Page 13© 2010 Lineage Power. All rights reserved.8/10 Infinity P2 Product Line Brochure
Ordering Information – Infinity P2 Power System
Bullet Style GMT Fuse Holder
Ordering # Amperage Photo
6200683P-1 (5) GMT fuse positions,
Plugs into (2) distribution positions
Bullet Style Fuse Holder and TPS / TLS Fuses
Ordering # Amperage Photo
3150006P-17 1A
3150006P-1 3A
3150006P-2 5A
3150006P-3 6A
3150006P-4 10A
3150006P-5 15A
3150006P-6 20A
3150006P-7 25A
3150006P-8 30A
3150006P-14 35A
3150006P-9 40A
3150006P-10 50A
3150006P-11 60A
3150006P-12 70A
3150006P-15 80A
3150006P-16 90A
3150006P-18 100A
3150006P-13 125A
3140195P TPS / TLS PLUG IN FUSE HOLDER FOR 1-125A
Page 14© 2010 Lineage Power. All rights reserved.8/10 Infinity P2 Product Line Brochure
Ordering Information – Infinity P2 Power System
Bullet Style Fuse Holder and TPW Fuses
Ordering # Amperage Photo
3150086P-150 150A
3150086P-175 175A
3150086P-200 200A
3150086P-225 225A
3150086P-250 250A
6420603P-3 TPW plug-in fuse holder for 150-250A
Plugs into (2) distribution positions
Bullet Style Fuse Holder and TPC Fuses
Ordering # Amperage Photo
3150083P-3 3A
3150083P-4 4A
3150083P-5 5A
3150083P-6 6A
3150083P-7 7A
3150083P-8 8A
3150083P-10 10A
3150083P-12 12A
3150083P-15 15A
3150083P-20 20A
3150083P-25 25A
3150083P-30 30A
3150083P-40 40A
3150083P-50 50A
3150083P-60 60A
3150083P-75 75A
3150083P-90 90A
3150083P-100 100A
3150083P-125 125A
3140188P-1 TPC plug-in fuse holder for 3-125A
Plugs into single distribution position
Page 15© 2010 Lineage Power. All rights reserved.8/10 Infinity P2 Product Line Brochure
Ordering Information – Infinity P2 Power System
TPL-B & TPL-C Fuses  (use with TPL fuse distribution system only)
Ordering # Amperage Photo
TPL-B
3150087P-70 70A
3150087P-80 80A
3150087P-90 90A
3150087P-100 100A
3150087P-125 125A
3150087P-150 150A
3150087P-175 175A
3150087P-200 200A
3150087P-225 225A
3150087P-250 250A
TPL-C
3150087P-300 300A
3150087P-350 350A
3150087P-400 400A
3150087P-450 450A
3150087P-500 500A
3150087P-600 600A
3150087P-800 800A
3140020P TPL-B fuse holder insert, required with each 70-250A TPL fuse  used List 3
© 2010 Lineage Power. All rights reserved.
Lineage Power reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please contact your Lineage
representative to confirm current specifications. Please visit www.lineagepower.com/patents for patents and